II:I:. Houses for sale

The Georgetoun Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

Private sales

103

HEAF ake, Brampton, 3 bedroom townhouse
for sale, finished basement, central air, fenced yard,
must sell. $116,000. Firm. 873-8062

Farms for sale,
m rent & wanted
EXECUTIVE horse farm, 10 ac., fenced. 10 box stalls,
wash stall, tack room, grooms apt., office, indoor arena,
4 bedroom bungalow, pool, sauna, on paved road
near Ballinafad. $2000. per month, references

required. Castlemoat Realty. (519) 855-4628

Industrial
m /commercial l;lﬂ
1000 and 2000 sq. ft., on Hwy. #7. Double row
parking, excellent price. Call Peter Hrkac, Remax

Suburban (91) INC., 877-5211

1040 sq. ft., storefront/office, in East Georgetown's
professional plaza. Call the Knolcrest Centre
877-0202

7500 sq. ft. conference centre, 6 bedrooms, 2-2
car garages. Can be used as large single family home
if required. Backs onto golf course. $2500. per
month, plus utilities. Contact Bill McKeown, Remax
- 877-5211

m Stores for sale

rent & wanted
STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.
Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East

Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

m Moving

cartage
CRYSTAL MOVERS - Specializing in Halton Region
Local or Long Distance, Free home alarm system

with firm booking,Competitive rates. Call: 8736261

Business
opportunities

ARMAGUARD dealership opening, polyurethane
sprayed truck box liners. Premium, rated industrial
coatings. Turnkey dealer package, protected territory.
Phone 403-460-3000, Fax 403-460-3002

EARN $1500. monthly stuffing envelopes at home.
Start immediately. Send S.A.S.E. to: Trust Enterprises,
6021 Yonge St., Suite 1102, North York, ON, M2M
3W2

Apartments &
flats for rent

$630. month all inclusive, 2 storey, one bedroom apt.
avail. Mar. 1. Phone 877-4793

A 2 bedroom avail. Mar. $670. includes heat. Nice
quiet bldg. in Acton. Call for an appt. 853-3894

2 bedroom basement apt. responsible person, $700.
month inclusive, first/last, no pets, no smoking.
873-3142

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available Mar. 1. Eat-in
kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities included. Laundry
facilities. (519) 853-3877

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. Call Bill (519) 853—-2086
for information. '

ACTON, 3 bedroom main floor of house, with garage,
private yard, immaculate, avail. April 1st, utilities and
appliances all included, $940/mth. (905)854-0185 days,
(905)854-0567 evenings & weekends.

ACTON, 4 bedroom, fridge, stove, parking, downtown.
$850. month. 877-4732

ACTON, Main st., 3 bedroom, 2 storey duplex,
$750. month, utilities extra. Avail. immediately.
References. No dogs, first/last. 905-846—1177 days,
905-873-1989 nights

Apartments & flats
for rent

ACTON, two bedroom, near shopping, recently
renovated, appliances, hydro extra. Available Feb.
1 $695. (519) 856-9275

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiliies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

ERIN, large brand new first floor apartment, large
windows, fireplace, lots of parking. $650. month.(519)
833-0852

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt., main floor of
house, $875/mth utilities included, references, Feb.
15th, 873-0468

GEORGETOWN bachelor apt. in small apt. building,
avail. immediately, no pets. $487. 905-846—-2522

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement $775.; 2
bedroom upper floor, $925. private entrances,
fridge, stove, parking, utilities included. 1-905-
858-2093

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, $760/mth inclusive. Also
one bedroom $595. all inclusive. (905)873-0688

GEORGETOWN, main floor 3 bedroom apartment,
laundry, Acton, large, bright, 3 bedroom apt. Call
(519)853-5080/ (519)853-5352

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom basement apt., no
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